
Date Bonus 5/4 5/18 5/25 5/26 6/8 6/21 6/23 7/13 7/26 7/27 8/10 8/23 8/24 9/7 9/14 9/21 Total

1 Bud Roof 9/23 10 15 5 0 0 15 5 5 15 5 25 25 57 46 15 58 58 359

2 Tom Whitaker 11/11 10 36 0 46 5 5 25 5 5 15 25 5 68 57 15 5 15 342

3 Kyle Kidder 5/3 10 15 25 15 25 36 25 15 36 25 15 5 25 15 25 15 6 333

4 Team Chris Gee (1844) 5/25 10 5 35 5 5 15 25 5 47 47 5 58 15 5 36 5 6 329

5 Patrick Boris 9/23 10 47 46 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 46 5 15 15 47 25 16 327

6 Aaron Boris 9/23 10 58 5 15 5 47 15 35 15 5 5 5 35 5 5 15 26 306

7 Tom Clark 5/4 10 25 68 0 0 36 5 35 15 5 35 5 5 5 25 15 15 304

8 Corey Mikus 5/3 10 5 57 35 5 25 5 25 36 0 0 5 35 15 0 36 0 294

9 Clark Racing N777 3/20 10 36 5 15 5 5 5 5 15 15 5 47 5 5 58 5 26 267

10 Dan Snyder 4/21 10 5 5 57 5 25 5 25 5 25 15 15 15 15 15 15 6 263

11 Mark Daniels 4/30 10 0 15 0 0 0 25 57 0 58 5 0 5 15 0 25 47 262

12 Chauntel Lorenz 10/26 10 15 25 25 15 25 5 25 5 15 5 5 5 15 5 5 26 231

13 Scott Eriksen 9/16 10 5 5 25 68 15 25 15 5 25 5 0 5 15 0 0 0 223

14 Larry Drost 9/23 10 5 5 68 5 0 15 5 0 5 35 0 5 25 0 0 0 183

15 Eric Johnson 11/11 10 15 15 15 25 0 5 0 25 15 35 5 0 0 0 5 5 175

16 Bill Fluette 4/29 10 5 35 15 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 15 5 25 5 5 6 171

17 Toby Kroening 9/16 10 25 0 5 35 0 25 5 5 5 5 15 25 5 0 0 0 165

18 Steve Mikus ps 10 0 5 0 0 58 25 5 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161

19 Steve Tennant 3/30 10 15 5 5 15 5 5 5 0 25 15 0 15 15 15 5 5 160

20 Kyle Yacko --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 31 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 157

21 Scott Allen 5/3 10 5 15 5 0 0 5 15 15 5 0 5 0 0 25 25 25 155

22 Matt Omar 5/4 10 15 5 35 57 15 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152

23 Josh Sorensen 5/4 10 5 15 5 5 15 5 15 5 5 15 15 5 5 5 5 16 151

24 Jim Stoll 10/26 10 5 5 15 35 0 5 5 5 15 15 0 5 5 0 15 5 145

25 Parker Cesaro --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 10 0 0 42 0 104

26 Aaron Cone --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 31 10 30 10 0 10 101

27 Al Clark 3/21 10 5 5 5 15 15 5 25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 100

27 Kelly Warner 5/4 10 5 25 5 0 5 25 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 100

29 Dustin Cesaro --- --- 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 41 0 0 10 0 91

30 Mike Stokes --- --- 20 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 0 20 10 0 0 0 90

31 Chris Gee (4418) PS 10 0 0 5 46 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81

32 Gary Hlavka 4/30 10 0 5 15 5 0 5 5 0 15 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 75

32 Mike Kane PS 10 5 5 5 25 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 75

34 Kris Taylor 9/16 10 5 0 25 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 70

35 Jason Preston --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 63

36 Jeff Renaudin --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 41 0 0 0 61

37 Brad Harris --- --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 10 0 0 10 60

37 Carl Greaves 5/25 10 10 0 15 15 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

37 Matt Hospenthal 12/26 10 5 25 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 60

40 David Evans 11/27 10 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 5 55

41 Donnie Hagar --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

41 Eddie Warren --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 31 0 41

43 Bob DeCheney --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 40

43 Danny Angell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 10 0 0 0 40

43 Jazline Bredbanner --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 40

43 Kaid Brookshire --- --- 0 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

43 Robby Girven --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 40
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48 Greg Rose --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

48 Jim Ribble --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

48 Travis Mardlin --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

51 Bud Thompson --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

51 Chad Brintnell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 30

51 Chris Darling --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

51 Donnie Benz 4/27 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 30

51 Joe Wright --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

56 Russ Cavanaugh 11/11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25

57 Bob Kelly --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

57 Gary Wood --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

57 Perry Daniels --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

57 Rick Mitchell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

57 Rob Loney --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

57 Ron Hagar --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

57 Travis Milliman --- --- 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

57 Travis Verrett --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

65 Adam Green --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Bob Cornell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

65 Brian Boeve --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Don Heinzer Jr --- --- 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Fred Schwedt --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Greg Reed 10/25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Jerry Hinton --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Joel Young --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Kelly Smith --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

65 Martin Moore 10/26 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Rick LaRocque 10/25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Tom Lauber --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

65 Zach Harris --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10



Date Bonus 5/4 5/18 5/25 5/26 6/8 6/21 6/23 7/13 7/26 7/27 8/10 8/23 8/24 9/7 9/14 9/21 Total

1 Phil Anderson 12/29 10 5 15 25 67 15 15 5 78 35 45 35 35 5 56 15 79 540

2 Kyle Kidder 5/3 10 25 67 56 56 45 15 5 35 45 25 15 15 45 15 35 6 515

3 Dale Mardlin 4/12 10 0 78 78 78 5 5 5 25 5 55 25 5 5 78 5 35 497

4 Perry Daniels (2222) 4/30 10 67 25 35 0 0 25 35 0 35 15 35 25 0 35 78 15 435

5 Travis Mardlin PS 10 78 45 15 25 25 25 45 5 25 15 15 25 5 25 5 16 404

6 David Evans 11/27 10 56 15 25 15 5 25 25 56 15 25 78 15 5 0 0 15 385

7 Jim Evans 11/27 10 25 5 5 15 45 5 5 67 25 25 25 35 25 15 15 6 353

8 Dustin Cesaro 6/9 10 0 51 40 0 56 5 67 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 67 25 346

9 Tim Crandall 4/3 10 25 45 5 25 25 5 78 25 15 5 25 25 15 5 5 6 344

10 Bill Moody 6/9 10 30 20 40 0 67 5 15 15 5 15 5 35 25 35 5 5 332

11 Breah Kidder 5/3 10 5 25 35 15 5 25 35 35 5 45 15 5 5 45 15 6 331

12 Mike Stokes 4/23 10 5 5 45 45 0 5 25 45 35 25 15 25 15 0 5 5 310

13 Bill Fluette 12/29 10 25 5 15 45 15 15 25 15 15 15 35 5 25 5 15 16 301

14 Steve Savich 5/18 10 0 25 5 35 15 15 56 5 25 35 5 5 45 5 5 5 296

15 Dan Snyder 4/21 10 15 35 25 25 35 5 15 5 45 5 15 15 5 15 5 16 291

16 Jason McClelland 11/11 10 15 5 25 5 5 5 15 0 15 35 15 5 78 5 5 45 288

17 Russ Cavanaugh 11/11 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 15 5 15 35 5 15 15 67 25 67 284

18 Donnie Heinzer 5/3 10 5 25 15 5 5 25 45 5 15 15 35 15 5 35 15 6 281

19 James Persinger 4/27 10 5 5 5 5 15 15 5 5 25 5 67 15 25 25 15 16 263

20 Cliff Mardlin 4/20 10 5 35 5 5 0 5 35 0 55 5 45 15 5 5 15 15 260

21 John Root 11/11 10 0 25 5 25 25 25 15 15 5 5 5 15 15 15 5 45 255

22 Jeremy Loose 11/11 10 5 35 5 5 25 25 15 15 5 15 35 5 25 5 5 16 251

23 Bob Vandewater 9/30 10 5 5 25 25 5 25 5 25 5 25 5 15 15 5 5 36 241

24 Gary Wood 11/11 10 15 5 5 5 15 5 5 35 5 15 5 5 15 15 56 16 232

25 Gary Bowman Jr 3/11 10 5 25 25 35 15 5 5 45 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 6 231

25 Scott Eriksen 9/16 10 45 5 15 5 5 15 56 5 35 5 0 5 25 0 0 0 231

27 Al McChesney 11/11 10 5 15 5 15 0 5 15 15 5 5 25 5 35 25 15 25 225

28 Mark Daniels --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 83 50 0 0 30 0 30 0 223

29 Bob Bushen 11/6 10 15 15 15 15 5 5 25 25 5 5 5 35 5 25 5 6 221

29 Rob Loney 11/30 10 5 0 5 35 15 15 5 5 66 15 15 0 0 25 0 5 221

31 Doug Perrin 3/23 10 15 15 15 5 5 5 5 5 35 5 15 5 35 25 5 6 211

31 Jim Bacon 3/25 10 5 5 0 0 35 0 0 25 25 5 56 5 5 5 5 25 211

33 Louis Gravelle 9/16 10 5 5 15 35 5 5 15 5 5 15 5 25 15 15 15 6 201

34 Jim Stoll 10/26 10 35 5 5 5 0 15 25 15 5 5 0 5 15 0 15 35 195

35 Larry Crawford 10/1 10 15 15 25 5 15 5 5 5 5 25 15 25 5 5 5 6 191

35 Rich Majchrzak 3/5 10 15 5 5 25 5 25 5 5 15 5 5 5 5 45 5 6 191

37 Jazline Bredbanner --- --- 0 30 20 10 20 0 0 0 30 20 0 20 0 0 40 0 190

38 Pat Ney 11/11 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 35 15 15 45 25 5 0 5 15 180

39 Steve Tennant 3/30 10 5 5 5 5 15 25 5 0 5 45 0 5 5 15 25 0 175

40 Jamey Harthun 3/25 10 5 5 0 0 78 5 5 5 15 15 15 5 5 5 0 0 173

41 Larry Tennant 3/30 10 0 15 15 15 5 25 5 0 5 5 0 15 5 5 35 5 165

42 Leeanna Pierce 5/4 10 5 5 15 15 5 25 15 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 16 161

42 Ken Bigelow --- --- 0 10 0 20 0 0 10 10 20 20 10 10 10 30 0 10 160

42 Tom Lauber 11/11 10 5 0 15 5 5 25 5 25 15 15 15 5 15 0 0 0 160
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45 Matt Omar 5/3 10 0 5 35 25 15 15 35 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155

45 Mel Huntley 3/19 10 40 15 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 25 5 0 5 25 155

45 Toby Kroening 9/16 10 35 0 5 5 0 5 15 5 25 5 25 5 15 0 0 0 155

48 Melissa Wood 11/11 10 5 5 15 5 5 15 5 5 15 5 15 15 5 5 15 6 151

49 Bob Hammar 10/30 10 0 0 5 5 5 5 15 0 15 5 5 0 5 5 5 56 141

50 Larry Morrison 10/30 10 15 5 5 5 15 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 15 140

50 Roger Gunderson 10/19 10 15 15 5 0 15 5 5 5 5 5 0 25 0 5 0 25 140

52 Rod Gamache 12/30 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 15 25 15 5 5 5 35 5 5 5 135

52 Scott Allen 5/3 10 5 5 15 0 0 5 15 5 5 0 5 15 25 15 5 5 135

54 Chad Brintnell --- --- 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 73 20 0 0 0 133

55 Brad Harris --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 51 10 0 10 131

56 Anthony Demarco 2/24 10 0 5 25 5 0 15 5 5 5 15 5 15 5 5 5 5 130

57 Carl Greaves 5/25 10 20 0 15 5 0 25 35 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

57 Dave Fargo 9/23 10 0 0 0 5 35 0 15 5 5 0 0 0 5 15 5 25 125

57 Tim Stroh 10/25 10 25 15 25 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 15 5 5 5 5 125

60 David Osborn 10/13 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 5 5 5 25 5 25 5 120

61 Jeremy Hovey 5/3 10 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 117

62 Kaid Brookshire 9/23 10 5 15 15 15 0 5 15 0 25 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 115

62 Lora Loney 11/30 10 25 5 5 5 25 15 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 115

62 Mike Kane 11/11 10 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 15 5 5 0 15 45 0 0 0 115

65 Bob Wilson 11/11 10 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15 5 6 111

65 Nolan Blanchard --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 30 0 0 51 0 10 0 0 111

67 Kevin Wood 11/11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 5 15 15 0 0 0 5 35 110

67 Rick Mathis 5/17 10 15 5 15 0 15 5 5 5 15 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 110

69 Scott Swander 9/30 10 5 5 0 0 15 0 0 15 5 5 25 0 5 0 0 15 105

70 Robby Girven --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 10 40 10 0 10 100

71 George McConnell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 40 0 20 10 0 0 0 90

71 Parker Cesaro --- --- 0 0 0 0 30 0 20 0 0 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 90

73 Stacy Bigelow PS 10 35 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 85

74 Kyle Wanamaker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

75 Dennis O'Connor --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 20 0 0 0 82

76 Chris Mesbergen --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 0 40 0 80

76 Mike Henry --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 0 40 0 0 0 0 80

76 Ricky Hovey 3/14 10 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 15 15 0 0 0 15 5 5 80

79 Lee Wilkes 9/30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 35 0 15 0 75

80 Joe Whitaker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

80 Perry Daniels (D222) --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

82 Shannon Hippenhammer--- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 71

83 Ben Cook --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 40 0 0 20 0 70

83 Bill England --- --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 20 70

83 Ken Payne 10/28 10 0 15 0 0 0 5 5 15 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 70

83 Ron Hagar --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 40 10 0 0 0 70

83 Ronnie Greaves --- --- 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

83 Tanner Geer --- --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 20 20 0 0 0 70

83 Terry Lee Racing 5/17 10 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 25 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 70

83 Todd Boyden 11/11 10 0 0 0 0 0 25 15 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

91 Derek Shaw ps 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 25 15 0 0 0 65

91 Jeff Sena (D317) 5/17 10 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 15 0 0 5 0 5 5 65



91 Matt Hospenthal 12/26 10 15 5 15 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 65

91 Mike Haugen 12/13 10 5 15 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

91 Nicole Perry 5/17 10 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 15 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 65

96 Joe Wright --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 62

97 Allie Wiederhold --- --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 30 0 60

97 Roger Reed --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

99 Jeff Sena (V317) 11/6 10 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 15 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 55

99 Jurnie Shimko 5/25 10 0 0 5 5 15 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 55

## Dylan Walker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 51

## Paul Adomaitis --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 51

## Aaron Melnik --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

## Carl Simpson --- --- 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 50

## Eddie Warren --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 20 0 50

## James Coe --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

## Jerry Hinton --- --- 0 0 30 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

## Randy Whitaker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 20 0 50

## Scott Kieffer --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

## Ted Green ---- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 50

## Martin Moore 10/26 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

## Rob Tengdin 11/11 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 45

## Chuck Marlatt --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 40

## Cliff Denter --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Danny Angell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 40

## Gary Williams --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Justin LaRocque 10/25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 25 0 0 0 40

## Ryan Hodges --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 40

## Randy Stoykovich 10/25 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

## Chance Morrison --- --- 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Dan Gorby --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Dan Kaatz --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 30

## Don Dankert --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 30

## Don Heinzer --- --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 30

## Donnie Hagar --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Doug Hertel --- --- 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 30

## Gary Hovey 5/3 10 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Jamie Ritsema --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Jared Petersen --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 30

## Jason Jenkins --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Jim Ribble --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Joe Kott --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 30

## Joey Delgado --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 30

## Jon Hall --- --- 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Joseph Kott --- --- 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Justin Kelley --- --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 30

## Kory Thompson --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Kyle Yacko --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Larry Drost --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Larry Hoffman --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30



## Leon Vick --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Louis Ney --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Mat Baker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Melissa Spellman --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Rory Vick --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Scott Flees --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 30

## Travis Milliman --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 30

## Wendel Young --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 0 0 0 0 30

## Adam Green --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Alex Schiele --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Andrew Hauer --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Billy Meier --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Cory Hettinga --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

## Dan Marcinkowski --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

## Dennis Carpenter 2/26 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Jeremy Krueger --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Jesse Persinger --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Joe Knockeart --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Joel Young --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## John Wallace --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20

## Joseph Bealer --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

## Kent Brintnell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Lou Robertson --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

## Pamie Dixie --- --- 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Quinton Scott --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

## Ron Oberlin --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 20

## Terry Miller --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20

## Tim Campbell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Tim Strohaver --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Trevor Monroe --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Kevin Cooper 3/21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

## Andrew Hensley --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Bill VanTuyle --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Brian Boeve --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Brian Valasek --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Bryan Kieffer --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

## Chase Morrison --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## David Remus --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Don Hippenhammer --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Don McCourtie --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Emily Fluette --- --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Gannon Dougherty --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Gary Bowman Sr --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Gary Hull --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Howard Herron --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Jeremy Johnston --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Jim Skiver 4/9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## John Mackie --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10



## Kelly Smith --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Ken Hansen --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Klint Bailey --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Matt Turner --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Nicole Kiogima --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Norm Crawley --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Preston Bailey --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Randall Gunderson 4/21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Rex Torgerson --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Rick Kellams --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Rick Mitchell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Robin Campbell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Ron Dougherty --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Ron Hovis --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Steve Kirbach --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Steve Wheaton --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Terry Keifer --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Tim Steele --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Tom Raab --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

## Tom Tuttle --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Trenton LeSatz --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Trevor Rye --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Zac Cavanaugh 3/20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10



Date Bonus 5/4 5/18 5/25 5/26 6/8 6/21 6/23 7/13 7/25 7/26 8/10 8/23 8/24 9/7 9/14 9/21 Total

1 Travis Mardlin PS 10 35 35 78 25 78 15 35 45 35 45 78 25 35 45 5 0 624

2 Donnie Heinzer 5/3 10 78 78 25 15 5 25 5 5 77 88 5 5 5 78 25 16 545

3 Louis Gravelle 9/16 10 5 15 56 15 45 15 56 15 5 55 56 45 35 15 78 16 537

4 Jim Evans 11/27 10 67 5 56 78 25 25 5 35 66 5 5 5 5 45 35 57 529

5 Carl Simpson 11/11 10 15 67 15 35 45 25 5 15 25 25 5 77 55 35 25 16 495

6 Jeremy Loose 11/11 10 15 15 35 45 15 25 5 15 88 35 5 5 45 67 15 26 466

7 Phil Anderson 9/7 10 0 0 30 10 20 20 73 30 0 50 20 83 61 15 25 5 452

8 Breah Kidder 5/3 10 45 5 45 15 25 5 15 25 25 15 35 35 5 15 5 79 404

9 Tim Crandall 4/3 10 5 15 45 35 15 25 35 15 25 55 5 15 55 5 5 6 371

10 Rich Majchrzak 3/5 10 15 56 15 5 25 5 5 78 35 5 5 5 35 25 5 36 365

11 John Root 11/11 10 0 45 15 5 15 25 5 15 15 35 35 15 25 5 45 5 315

12 Ken Bigelow 9/30 10 15 45 5 15 67 15 5 15 5 5 5 25 15 25 15 26 313

13 Allie Wiederhold --- --- 10 20 0 10 20 0 0 10 30 61 0 40 0 10 51 40 302

14 Gary Wood 11/11 10 15 15 5 5 15 5 5 15 5 45 45 25 45 5 25 6 291

15 Jim Bacon 3/25 10 5 25 25 35 15 15 5 5 15 35 15 25 35 5 5 6 281

15 Pamie Dixie 4/21 10 15 35 5 35 25 25 5 25 5 25 25 15 5 15 5 6 281

17 David Evans --- --- 0 0 10 62 0 10 40 0 0 72 0 10 72 0 0 0 276

18 Rory Vick 6/22 --- 0 30 0 0 10 5 45 56 5 5 67 5 0 25 5 15 273

19 Gary Bowman Sr 3/11 10 15 15 25 15 15 5 15 5 15 25 15 15 15 15 15 36 271

20 Tom Lauber 11/11 10 15 0 67 15 25 15 67 15 5 15 5 5 5 0 0 0 264

21 Fluette Racing 12/29 10 5 15 5 45 35 5 25 5 5 15 25 5 15 5 15 26 261

22 Jesse Persinger 4/27 10 15 5 45 15 5 5 15 5 45 5 15 5 25 5 15 16 251

22 Larry Morrison 10/30 10 5 15 35 5 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 35 15 25 35 26 251

24 Lee Wilkes 9/30 10 5 15 5 25 15 25 25 5 15 25 5 15 5 15 5 26 241

25 Dave Bell 9/23 10 45 15 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 15 5 35 0 25 67 5 237

26 Melissa Wood 11/11 10 15 5 25 5 5 5 5 25 15 5 15 5 15 15 25 36 231

27 Bill Moody --- --- 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 30 40 40 30 10 0 30 10 10 230

27 Joey Delgado 5/4 10 5 0 5 15 5 25 15 35 5 15 5 25 25 25 15 0 230

29 Bob Bushen 11/6 10 56 25 5 25 5 5 5 5 15 5 5 15 5 25 5 6 222

30 Joseph Kott 4/21 10 35 25 15 15 15 0 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 15 215

31 Dale Mardlin --- --- 0 0 0 51 0 0 30 0 20 0 0 50 40 0 20 0 211

32 Russ Cavanaugh --- --- 0 0 0 0 51 0 51 0 30 0 0 0 20 30 10 10 202

33 Anthony Demarco 2/24 10 0 5 15 25 0 5 5 35 5 5 25 5 5 35 15 5 200

33 Cliff Mardlin --- --- 20 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 10 20 10 30 10 10 30 30 200

33 Jason McClelland 11/11 10 5 5 5 5 15 0 15 0 15 5 15 5 35 15 15 35 200

36 Rod Gamache 12/30 10 0 5 25 35 45 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15 15 195

36 Tim Stroh 5/6 10 5 5 5 15 0 15 45 0 0 0 0 25 15 25 15 15 195

38 Rob Wilson ps 10 5 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 15 5 5 25 56 5 16 192

39 Don Dankert 3/12 10 5 5 5 5 5 25 25 15 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 46 191

39 Howard Herron 5/10 10 25 15 5 5 15 25 5 5 15 35 5 5 5 5 5 6 191

39 Jeremy Krueger 5/3 10 5 5 25 5 15 15 25 5 5 5 25 15 15 5 5 6 191

39 Larry Crawford 10/1 10 5 25 5 5 5 15 15 5 5 25 25 15 5 5 5 16 191

43 Trevor Monroe 6/22 --- 30 0 0 20 0 5 5 25 5 25 45 5 5 5 5 5 185

44 Gannon Dougherty 11/11 10 0 0 15 25 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 25 15 25 5 5 180

44 Ron Carpenter 9/8 10 25 0 5 0 0 0 5 15 5 5 25 15 5 35 5 25 180

                                                   Authentic 231

                                                2024 POINTS SERIES

PRO TROPHY   

sponsored by SK Customs 

in memory of Mike Peck



44 Zach Harris --- --- 0 0 10 10 0 20 20 0 40 0 10 40 30 0 0 0 180

47 Tanner Geer 4/15 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 25 15 5 5 15 5 15 15 0 175

48 Brad Anderson 3/11 10 5 5 35 5 25 25 5 5 15 5 15 5 5 5 0 0 170

49 Kory Thompson 3/13 10 0 0 0 0 35 15 5 0 55 15 5 5 15 0 0 5 165

49 Larry Tennant 3/30 10 0 5 5 5 5 15 25 0 5 25 0 35 5 5 15 5 165

51 Dan Marcinkowski --- --- 0 0 20 40 0 0 0 62 0 0 20 0 10 10 0 0 162

52 Chris Frye 5/25 10 0 25 25 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 0 15 5 5 15 15 160

52 Jim Moore 11/11 10 0 5 0 15 5 15 15 15 5 15 35 5 5 5 5 5 160

54 Jeanette Jamieson 12/30 10 5 5 15 5 15 5 0 5 5 15 15 35 5 5 5 5 155

54 Josh Eckert 11/11 10 25 0 15 5 5 0 5 15 15 25 5 5 25 0 0 0 155

54 Steve Savich 4/21 10 0 5 5 5 5 25 15 15 5 15 5 5 15 15 5 5 155

57 Lonny Wiederhold 5/3 10 5 0 5 15 5 5 0 5 25 15 35 5 5 5 5 5 150

58 Terry Tengdin 11/11 10 5 25 15 15 5 15 15 5 15 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 145

59 Bill England --- --- 0 0 10 30 0 0 0 20 10 20 0 0 10 0 40 0 140

59 Randy Whitaker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 10 0 20 20 0 40 0 140

61 Ted Green --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 20 83 0 0 0 133

62 Mike Young 3/13 10 5 5 5 5 5 15 5 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 25 6 131

63 Aaron Cone --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 10 0 20 10 10 0 10 10 130

63 David Osborn 10/13 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 15 5 25 5 5 5 25 130

63 Jazline Bredbanner --- --- 0 30 0 20 30 0 10 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

63 Kevin Wood 11/11 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 25 15 15 5 15 0 15 15 130

63 Ryan Hodges 9/30 10 0 5 5 0 5 5 15 25 0 0 5 25 0 0 25 5 130

68 Darci Simpson 5/18 10 0 0 15 5 0 25 5 5 5 35 5 5 5 5 0 0 125

68 Jon Hall 5/3 10 5 0 0 0 15 5 5 35 5 25 5 5 5 0 0 5 125

70 Ricky Hovey 3/14 10 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 25 67 122

71 Dean Daugherty 9/23 10 35 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 5 15 0 15 5 15 120

71 Parker Cesaro --- --- 0 20 0 20 0 20 0 40 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

73 Dave Fargo 5/25 10 0 0 5 5 15 0 5 25 25 15 0 0 5 0 5 0 115

73 Jeff Patterson 9/23 10 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 35 5 25 5 5 115

73 Kevin Green 9/30 10 5 25 0 0 5 0 15 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 115

76 Gordy Bosack 6/7 10 10 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 5 5 15 5 15 5 15 0 110

76 Steve Wheaton --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 20 0 0 40 0 20 110

78 Jake Wiederhold 5/3 10 0 5 15 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 15 5 25 5 105

78 Nicole Perry 9/23 10 0 15 5 0 5 0 25 15 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 15 105

78 Tim Kuker 3/27 10 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 55 25 0 0 0 105

78 Tim Steinebach 3/20 10 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 15 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 105

82 Melanie Steele 2/3 10 5 5 5 15 0 25 15 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

82 Steve Deshasier --- --- 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 100

84 Gary Bowman Jr 3/11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 56 5 15 96

85 Cheyenne Martin PS 10 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 15 5 15 5 5 5 5 5 95

85 Jeff Adamick 4/14 10 0 0 15 0 0 5 0 5 25 5 0 15 15 0 0 0 95

85 Jessica Yettaw 3/12 10 5 5 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 5 15 5 95

88 Jerry Hinton --- --- 0 10 10 0 30 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

88 John Cerka --- --- 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 90

90 Craig Heiser 1/13 10 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 15 0 25 85

90 Joe Skiba 2/24 10 0 5 5 25 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 15 5 5 0 85

90 Terry Lee Racing 5/17 10 0 5 15 0 0 15 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 85

93 Dustin Cesaro --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

94 James Emiry 12/27 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15 75

94 Scott Glinski 4/13 10 0 15 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 75

94 Tim Berry 5/18 10 0 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 25 0 0 0 75



97 Angela Mardlin --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 30 0 20 0 0 0 0 70

97 Jared Petersen --- --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 70

97 Mike Dewey --- --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 70

97 Ron Oberlin --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 10 10 10 0 10 70

97 Scott Swander 9/30 10 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 15 5 0 5 70

## Cebula Racing NC7 5/10 10 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 15 0 65

## Gayle Nelson 3/30 10 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 15 5 0 5 15 0 0 0 65

## Ken Wood 9/30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 0 0 65

## Steve Christoffersen 2/3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 15 15 5 5 65

## Wade Haveman ps 10 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 5 15 0 0 0 65

## Bud Thompson --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 61

## Ben Cook --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 60

## Bob Hammar --- --- 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 60

## Bob Vandewater 9/30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 15 5 5 0 0 5 60

## Butch Strait --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 10 20 0 60

## George McConnell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 60

## John Mackie 11/11 10 5 5 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

## Melissa Spellman 9/20 10 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 15 5 0 0 0 60

## Mike Henry --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 0 60

## Nolan Blanchard --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 60

## Roger Gunderson --- --- 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 60

## Samantha Cesaro --- --- 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

## Chase Morrison 10/30 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 0 0 0 55

## Chris Mesbergen --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 30 0 50

## Jason Jenkins --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

## Jeff Sena (D317) 5/17 10 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 50

## Jeff Sena (V317) 11/6 10 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 50

## Jeff Stolowski 9/30 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 15 5 0 0 5 0 50

## Reggie Ernst 9/30 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 50

## Tony Clay ps 10 0 0 5 5 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 45

## Brian Valasek --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Chance Morrison --- --- 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Damian Snow --- --- 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 40

## Dennis Carpenter ps 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Dennis O'Connor --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40

## Gary Williams --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 40

## Hunter Sanford 9/23 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 25 40

## James Coe --- --- 0 0 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## John Lavere --- --- 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 40

## Michael Beam 3/21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 40

## Mike Stokes --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Norm Crawley --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

## Olivia Arlt (369) --- --- 0 10 0 20 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Rick Kellams --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Rick Mathis --- --- 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 20 0 0 40

## Robby Girven --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

## Robin Campbell --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Ronnie Greaves --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Tim Strohaver --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

## Jim Garrett 5/4 10 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

## Joe Steele 1/20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 35



## Joey Howell 2/3 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 35

## Martin Moore 10/26 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

## Matt Hayes 3/2 10 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 35

## Craig Kennedy --- --- 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Dan Kaatz --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 30

## David Remus --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Dennis Gilman --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Doug Hertel --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

## Emily Orth --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

## Eric Niefert --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Jaron Harthun --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## John Wallace 3/2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 30

## Jurnie Shimko --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

## Kaid Brookshire --- --- 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Kalia Orton --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 0 30

## Kyle Wanamaker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Maynard Eckert 2/21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 30

## Paul Adomaitis --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

## Rob Loney --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 0 0 30

## Scott Asiala --- --- 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Steve Kirbach --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

## Tim Shupe --- --- 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 30

## Trenton Lesatz --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 30

## Jeremy Hovey 5/25 10 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

## Ron Dougherty 11/11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25

## Aaron Melnik --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Art Canfield --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

## Aydehn Lutzke --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Chad Morrison --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 20

## Cody Newman --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Derek Shaw --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

## Don Heinzer Jr --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20

## Don McCourtie --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

## Ean Guenthardt --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

## Gabe Young --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Gary Hovey 5/25 10 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Harold Murphy --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

## Heather Lyons --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

## Hunter Cesaro --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Jeff Repoley --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

## Jim Ribble --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## John Bokon --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Ken Hansen --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

## Leeanna Pierce --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Lora Switzer --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Nick Simpson --- --- 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Philip Hinkley --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Quinton Scott --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

## Rebekah Harnick --- --- 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Rodney Smallwood --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

## Sam Townsend --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20



## Steve Landers --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

## Todd Boyden --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Travis Dankert --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Troy Meier --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

## Brandon Deweerdt 2/23 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Breann Cash --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

## Brian Patterson --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

## Bryon Feldhauser --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Cayden Morrison --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Chris Gee --- --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Chris Hardesty --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Chuck Marlatt --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

## Craig Stapley --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

## Dale Moody --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

## Devin Orth --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Dylan Walker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Gary Hull --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Harold Habian 9/30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Jamie Ritsema --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Josh Kosiboski 5/16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Josh Sorensen --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Kaleb Fredrick 4/21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Kevin Stoykovich 3/7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Lou Robertson --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Lucas Stapley --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

## Lyle Buffum 3/20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Matt Cochran --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Mike Haugen --- --- 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Mike McCullough --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Randall Gunderson 4/21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Randy Stoykovich --- --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Rebecca Whitaker --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Rick Joan --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Roger Lambert 9/15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Scott Flees --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

## Scott Healy --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Terry Miller --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

## Tom Tuttle --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

## Trevor Rye --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

## Vicki Skiba --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10



Date Bonus 5/4 5/18 5/25 5/26 6/8 6/20 6/21 7/13 7/24 7/25 8/10 8/22 8/23 9/7 9/14 9/21 Total

1 Ann Cerka 9/16 10 37 15 5 26 48 36 25 37 26 5 26 26 5 48 26 38 439

2 Cole Bigelow 10/25 10 48 15 15 5 5 5 15 26 48 48 48 15 5 15 5 49 377

3 Hunter Cesaro 5/26 10 0 32 0 48 5 15 15 5 5 15 5 48 26 15 37 15 296

4 Isaac Mikus 5/3 10 0 48 0 0 37 5 5 48 5 37 15 26 15 26 5 0 282

5 Hannah Moore 11/11 10 26 26 5 15 5 15 5 26 5 5 5 5 26 5 5 6 195

6 Carley Guerne 4/20 10 0 0 48 5 0 0 25 15 15 15 37 0 0 0 0 5 175

7 Emmett Omar 5/4 10 5 5 15 26 15 5 5 5 15 5 5 37 5 5 5 6 174

8 Wyatt Martin 11/11 10 5 5 37 5 15 5 5 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 5 6 163

9 Cy Kosmowski 11/11 10 15 15 15 5 0 0 0 15 26 5 5 5 37 0 0 0 153

10 Jennah Skiba/Hunter Sanford9/23 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 15 48 5 15 15 123

11 Leia Gilliland 4/27 10 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 15 5 15 5 0 0 5 15 26 121

12 Ean Guenthardt --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 53 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 116

13 Alliana Bacon 3/25 10 5 5 5 37 0 25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92

14 Knox S.Stoykovich 3/7 10 0 0 5 15 26 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 91

15 Lexie Sanford 9/23 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 5 0 0 0 5 15 26 0 0 81

16 Henry Jenkins --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

17 Kyle Bailey --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 42 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

17 Ryder Girven --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 32 0 10 52

19 Emerson Green --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

20 Rylee Green --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

20 Anders Reckow --- --- 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 41

22 Brecken Barczewski --- --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 31

23 Keagan Couturier --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

24 Buck Schmidt PS 10 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

                                                        Authentic 231 

                                                     2024 POINTS SERIES

ADVANCED JUNIORS

sponsored by Lee's Offroad



Date Bonus 5/4 5/18 5/25 5/26 6/8 6/20 6/21 7/13 7/24 7/25 8/10 8/22 8/23 9/7 9/14 9/21 Total

1 Skyler Randall 12/30 10 15 26 48 38 48 5 5 27 48 26 38 15 15 48 38 49 499

2 Damon Emerson 3/10 10 5 5 37 16 37 5 25 38 26 15 16 5 5 5 27 27 304

3 Tanner Savich 4/21 10 15 15 5 27 5 26 5 5 15 5 5 5 48 37 16 38 282

4 Eli Omar 5/4 10 48 37 5 5 26 37 25 16 15 5 5 5 5 5 16 6 271

5 Lillian Savich 4/21 10 5 48 26 16 5 15 25 16 5 5 5 5 15 26 5 6 238

6 Lily Eckert 2/21 10 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 5 37 15 0 37 26 0 0 0 150

7 Olivia Norman ps 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 5 5 16 15 37 15 0 15 138

8 Carson Eckert 2/21 10 26 0 15 5 15 0 0 5 5 5 5 15 15 0 0 0 121

9 Rayce Girven --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 32 0 21 0 10 0 10 116

10 LJ Samalik 8/10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 48 5 5 5 0 100

11 McKenna Sena 5/17 10 37 5 5 5 15 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 92

12 Max Jenkins --- --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

13 Ayden Sebaly 4/30 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

14 Colten Cebula 5/4 10 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

14 Grover Hardesty --- --- 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

16 Lucas Stroh 10/25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

16 Kol Emerson 3/10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

16 Kolten Schopieray --- --- 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

                                                             Authentic 231

                                                           2024 POINTS SERIES

MINI JUNIORS

sponsored by ModuGo



Bonus 5/17 6/7 7/12 8/9 9/6 9/28 Total

1 John Root --- 27 48 15 37 5 49 181

2 Shania Root --- 38 37 5 48 5 27 160

3 Damian Snow --- 16 5 37 15 37 6 116

4 Jesse Persinger --- 5 5 5 15 48 6 84

5 Cheyenne Martin --- 0 26 5 5 5 37 78

6 Gabe Young --- 5 5 15 5 26 16 72

7 Ann Cerka --- 0 0 48 0 0 5 53

8 Jamie Sorensen --- 5 15 5 5 15 6 51

9 Buck Schmidt --- 0 0 26 5 15 0 46

10 Carter Robrann --- 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

10 Cy Kosmowski --- 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

12 Lucy Lyons --- 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

12 Tyler Thompson --- 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

12 Hunter Sanford --- 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

15 Leia Gilliland --- 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

15 Zennie Howell --- 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

15 Jeremiah Robinson --- 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

15 Jennah Skiba --- 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

15 Brayden Couturier --- 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

                                                              2024 POINTS PROGRAM

                                                             KEVIN DEAN HIGH SCHOOL

                                                             sponsored by Performance Paint



Bonus 5/17 6/7 7/12 8/9 9/6 9/28 Total

1 Jazline Bredbanner 10 31 47 15 25 25 59 212

2 Allie Wiederhold 10 5 0 5 36 58 47 161

3 Breann Cash 10 58 25 5 36 5 16 155

4 Pamie Dixie 10 5 5 36 25 47 16 144

5 Samantha Cesaro 10 0 0 58 15 25 25 133

5 Darci Simpson 10 25 5 15 5 36 37 133

7 Fluette Racing 10 47 15 15 5 15 16 123

8 Melissa Wood 10 5 25 25 5 15 6 91

9 Tonya Dankert 10 25 36 5 5 0 5 86

10 Angela Mardlin 10 0 58 5 5 0 0 78

11 Teasha Loose 10 15 15 25 5 5 0 75

12 Jamie Sorensen 10 5 5 25 5 5 16 71

13 Sarah Schmidt 10 0 0 47 5 5 0 67

14 Cheyenne Martin 10 0 15 15 5 15 5 65

15 Kim Crawford 10 5 5 5 15 5 16 61

16 Jeanette Jamieson 10 5 5 5 15 5 6 51

16 Heather Lyons --- 0 0 0 31 0 20 51

18 Leeanna Pierce --- 10 10 10 20 0 0 50

18 Melissa Spellman 10 25 0 5 5 5 0 50

20 Lora Loney 10 15 5 5 5 0 0 40

20 Jurnie Shimko 10 5 5 0 5 15 0 40

22 Rebecca Whitaker --- 0 0 0 31 0 0 31

23 Melanie Steele --- 10 0 10 10 0 0 30

24 Rebekah Harnick 10 5 0 5 0 0 0 20

25 Shania Root 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

26 Jennifer Beam --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

26 Jennifer Bozung --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

26 Vicki Skiba 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

26 Breah Kidder --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

26 Nicole Kiogima --- 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

0

2024 Statewide Towing Street Nights

CHICKS ON SLICKS

sponsored by Chicks on Slicks



Bonus 5/17 6/7 7/12 8/9 9/6 9/28 Total

1 Larry Morrison 10 58 58 47 5 15 6 199

2 Bob Bushen 10 47 15 25 36 36 16 185

3 Allie Wiederhold --- 10 0 53 31 0 58 152

4 Melissa Wood 10 5 25 15 25 58 6 144

5 Joseph Kott 10 36 15 36 15 15 16 143

6 Dan Snyder --- 0 42 0 10 42 10 104

7 Jim Evans --- 20 0 0 31 20 31 102

8 James Persinger 10 20 10 15 5 5 26 91

9 Fluette Racing --- 0 31 10 20 0 10 71

10 Chris Frye 10 5 5 5 5 25 6 61

11 Gary Hull --- 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

12 Trevor Monroe --- 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

13 Samantha Cesaro --- 0 0 20 10 0 0 30

13 Kaiden McGillis --- 0 0 20 0 10 0 30

13 Larry Zelke 10 5 5 5 0 0 5 30

13 Brian Kott --- 0 20 0 0 0 10 30

17 Tom Hanson --- 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

17 Jamie Dobler --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

17 Ben Cook --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

17 Deegan Orr --- 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

17 Roger Gunderson --- 10 0 10 0 0 0 20

17 Dale Loeks --- 10 0 0 0 10 0 20

17 Scott Swander --- 0 0 0 10 0 10 20

24 James Ziets --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

24 Lonny Wiederhold --- 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

24 Jake Wiederhold --- 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

24 Randy Stoykovich --- 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

24 Jerry Hinton --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

24 Chance Morrison --- 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

24 Andy Knapp --- 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

24 Jeremy Loose --- 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

2024 Statewide Towing Street Nights

MONEY CLASS

sponsored by Statewide Towing 



Bonus 5/26 6/22 7/27 8/24 Total

1 Dru Williams 10 31 40 26 29 136

2 Cody Near 10 17 7 15 38 87

3 Dylan Brow 10 7 6 50 5 78

4 Tim Heiges 10 0 19 40 0 69

5 Big Johnson 4923 10 9 16 0 0 35

6 Ray Ort 10 0 0 0 16 26

7 Terry Ausmus 10 0 0 15 0 25

8 Charles Wheeler 10 0 0 0 8 18

8 Chuck Marlatt 10 0 0 8 0 18

8 Jason Helsel 10 0 0 8 0 18

8 Travis Mardlin 10 0 8 0 0 18

12 Dave Sullivan 10 0 0 0 7 17

13 Raymond Emmons 10 0 0 6 0 16

14 Randy Ryan 10 0 0 5 0 15

14 Heath Bates 10 0 5 0 0 15

2024 TOP DOORSLAMMERS

sponsored by GR Machine Repair



5/17 6/7 7/12 8/9 9/7 9/28 Total

1 Thommy Rosely 15 15 36 5 58 48 177

2 Bob Beuthin 15 25 58 15 5 16 134

3 Dan Marcinkowski 58 15 15 25 5 6 124

4 Gator Boerman 5 47 5 5 47 6 115

5 Nick Simpson 5 36 25 5 5 37 113

6 Ken Allen 36 0 0 0 0 58 94

7 Joey Howell 15 15 5 5 36 16 92

8 Craig Stapley 5 25 25 5 25 6 91

8 Brett Wickerham 36 15 0 25 0 15 91

10 Dave Hall 0 58 0 25 5 0 88

11 Ron Dougherty 15 5 47 5 5 6 83

12 Andy Knapp 5 5 15 15 25 16 81

13 Gannon Dougherty 47 5 5 5 5 6 73

14 Gordy Bosack 5 5 5 5 15 37 72

15 Jerry Knapp 5 15 15 25 5 6 71

15 Mike Young 25 5 5 15 15 6 71

15 Lucas Stapley 15 5 5 15 5 26 71

18 James Emiry 0 0 0 25 15 25 65

19 Ken Knapp 5 5 15 15 5 16 61

20 Larry Zelke 5 25 5 0 0 25 60

21 Ron Oberlin 0 15 5 15 15 0 50

22 Cody Krows 5 5 5 25 0 5 45

22 Greg Simpson 25 0 0 5 0 15 45

24 Wendy Woo 15 5 15 0 0 5 40

25 Brad Hulings 25 5 0 0 0 5 35

26 Chance Morrison 0 5 0 0 0 25 30

27 Travis Mardlin 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

27 Jeremy Krueger 5 5 5 5 5 0 25

29 Mike Crawford 0 0 0 0 15 5 20

30 Tim Woodbury 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

31 Mikel Grinnell 5 0 0 0 0 5 10

32 Josephy Bealer 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

32 Thom Rosely 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

32 Tim York 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

32 Carl Simpson 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

32 Tucker Haven 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

32 Jamie Ritsema 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

32 Jon Hall 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

32 Don DeBaere 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

32 Clay Lowery 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

2024 Statewide Towing Street Nights

RIDER CLASS

sponsored by Spaces to Experiences




